SECTION 8 INTERFACE SUPPORTS 113
FM28614
BS EN ISO
9001:
2000
E-mail: camdeninfo@camdenelec.com   Website: www.camdenelec.com
Tel: +44 (0)1727 864437   Fax: +44 (0)1727 855400
E-mail: camdeninfo@camdenelec.com   Website: www.camdenelec.com
CIME/E series
SE1000S
PCB
length
10mm
SEF1000S BE3500S BE1850S BEF3500S
BEF1850S
SE1000S
SEF1000S
Features
■	� Suitable for 107mm width PCB’s
■	� Modular Construction for
easy Assembly
■	� Snap fit Din Rail mounting
fixtures
■	� Flame retardent green
Polyamide 66 UL 94V0
moulding
■	� Terminal blocks available
in same colour
■	� Integral marker facility
■	� Integral din rail mounting clip
Euro series 107mm Empty Modular Interface Support
CIME/E series Type No.	 Description	 Width
CIME/E/BE1850S	 Base element 	 18.50mm
CIME/E/BEF1850S	 Base element with foot	 18.50mm
CIME/E/BE3500S	 Base element	 35mm
CIME/E/BEF3500S	 Base element with foot	 35mm
CIME/E/SE1000S	 End section	 11.5mm
CIME/E/SEF1000S	 End section with foot	 11.5mm
	 Side elements (F = with feet)	 Base elements
CIME/E/	 SEF1000S		  BE1850S	 BE3500S		  Total 	 Parts
	 SE1000S		  BEF1850S	 BEF3500S		 PCB length	 count
PCB length	 10mm		  18.5mm	 35mm
	 2					     20	 2
	 2		  1			   38.5	 3
	 2			   1		  55	 3
	 2		  1	 1		  73.5	 4
	 2			   2		  90	 4
	 2		  1	 2		  108.5	 5
	 2			   3		  125	 5
	 2		  1	 3		  143.5	 6
	 2			   4		  160	 6
	 2		  1	 4		  178.5	 7
	 2			   5		  195	 7
	 2		  1	 5		  213.5	 8
	 2			   6		  230	 8
	 2		  1	 6		  248.5	 9
	 2			   7		  265	 9
For component clearance note that each base element has a 1.25mm lip top and bottom. Solder side structures
(cropped pins etc) should be 4mm clear of the top and bottom of the pcb to avoid the underside of the pcb slot. C
O
N
TR
O
L
P
R
O
D
U
C
TS
R
ELAY
B
A
S
ES
IC
 &
 P
LC
C
S
O
C
K
ETS
enclosures
IN
TER
FA
C
E
M
O
D
U
LES
 &
S
U
P
P
O
R
TS
M
IN
IA
TU
R
E
S
W
ITC
H
ES
LED
’s
B
A
TTER
IES
FU
S
ES
 &
FU
S
E-
H
O
LD
ER
S
IN
TER
-
C
O
N
N
EC
TIO
N
P
C
B
TER
M
IN
A
L
B
LO
C
K
S
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
SECTION 8 INTERFACE SUPPORTS114
FM28614
BS EN ISO
9001:
2000
Because we operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Tel: +44 (0)1727 864437   Fax: +44 (0)1727 855400
E-mail: camdeninfo@camdenelec.com   Website: www.camdenelec.com
Type No.	 Description	 Length
CIME/E/BE2000E	 Extruded base element 	 2000mm
CIME/E/EC0000E	 End cover
CIME/E/SCREWE	 Fixing screws for end covers
CIME/E/FE0000E	 Foot element
CIM107/xxxx/E*	 Complete module
*To specify complete modules (cut to length with feet and one end pre-assembled)
use pcb length minus 4mm as xxxx,  eg.CIM107/126/E is a module for a 130mm
pcb,
one end and two feet fitted, supplied with one loose end and two screws.
NB. Cutting tolerance is ± 0.4mm
Unless otherwise specified, the number of feet supplied is as follows:
Length	 No of feet
16-50mm	 1
51-150mm	 2
151-300mm	 3
301-500mm	 4
501-750mm	 5
751-999mm	 6
CIME/E Series
Euro Series 107mm Empty Extruded Interface Supports
CIME/E/E series
EC0000E BE----E FE0000E
Features
■	� Suitable for 107mm width PCB’s
■	� Snap fit Din Rail mounting fixtures
■	� Available in pre-cut lengths up to 2 metres
■	� Flame retardent green Polyamide 66 UL 94V0 moulding
■	� Terminal blocks available in same colour if required
CIME/E/E Series
P
C
B
TE
R
M
IN
A
L
B
LO
C
K
S
IN
TE
R
-
C
O
N
N
EC
TI
O
N
FU
S
ES
 &
FU
S
E-
H
O
LD
ER
S
B
A
TT
ER
IE
S
LE
D
’s
M
IN
IA
TU
R
E
S
W
IT
C
H
ES
IN
TE
R
FA
C
E
M
O
D
U
LE
S
 &
S
U
P
P
O
R
TS
enclosures
IC
 &
 P
LC
C
S
O
C
K
ET
S
R
EL
AY
B
A
S
ES
C
O
N
TR
O
L
P
R
O
D
U
C
TS
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor